KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

UP-COMING SALES

Saturday, March 22nd--- Last Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sael

Tuesday, March 25th-- LoDoen Bull Sale

Wednesday, March 26th--- Regular Sale

Friday, March 28th--- Haugen Bull Sale

Market Report for Saturday, March 22nd, 2025

Center, ND
Tappen, ND
Center, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Salem, ND
Bismarck, ND

Driscoll, ND
Solen, ND
Mercer, ND
Washburn, ND
Driscoll, ND
Mercer, ND
Mercer, ND
Mercer, ND
Napoleon, ND
Driscoll, ND
Washburn, ND
Minot, ND
Mercer, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Driscoll, ND
Driscoll, ND
Mercer, ND
Garrison, ND
Solen, ND
Minot, ND
Washburn, ND
Washburn, ND

BRED HEIFERS
10 Blk Bred Heifers
9 Blk Bred Heifers
5 Blk Bred Heifers
15 Blk Bred Heifers
4 Red Bred heifers
18 Blk/Bwf Bred Heifers

BRED COWS
9 Blk Bred Cows
3 Blk Bred Cows
7 Blk Bred Cows
11 Blk Bred Cows
17 Blk Bred Cows
6 Blk Bred Cows
23 Blk Bred Cows
10 Blk Bred Cows
5 Blk Bred Cows
20 Blk Bred Cows
20 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
22 Red Bred Cows
21 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
6 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
6 Char Bred Cows
15 Red Bred Cows

34 Blk Bred Cows

14 Red/Rwf Bred Cows
21 Blk Bred Cows

12 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
10 Blk Bred Cows

14 Red Bred Cows

12 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows
7 Blk Bred Cows

Ave WT
1258
1273
1351
1012
1254
1006

Ave WT
1413
1558
1131
1438
1524
1208
1281
1366
1396
1624
1373
1470
1375
1116
1427
1571

1622
1611
1450
1568
1831
1505
1550
1497

743 hd sold

SS HEAD

3,700
3,650
3,400
3,225
3,225
3,025

SS HEAD
3,750
3,750
3,500
3,500
3,450
3,350
3,300
3,300
3,250
3,100
3,025
3,000
3,000
2,950
2,900
2,875
2,875
2,825
2,775
2,750
2,750
2,725
2,700
2,650

Good Straight Cows: $1.57 - $1.67, High Yielding Cows: $1.46 - $1.56, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.35 - $1.45,
Low Yield Cows: $1.24 - $1.34

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.74 - $1.84, High Yielding Bulls: $1.63-$1.73, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.52-$1.62

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,
Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.



