## KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

## **UP-COMING SALES**

Saturday, March 22nd--- Last Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sael

<u>Tuesday, March 25th---</u> LoDoen Bull Sale <u>Wednesday, March 26th---</u> Regular Sale <u>Friday, March 28th---</u> Haugen Bull Sale

Market Report for Saturday, March 22nd, 2025

743 hd sold

	BRED HEIFERS	<u>Ave WT</u>	<u>\$\$ HEAD</u>
Center, ND	10 Blk Bred Heifers	1258	3,700
Tappen, ND	9 Blk Bred Heifers	1273	3,650
Center, ND	5 Blk Bred Heifers	1351	3,400
Bismarck, ND	15 Blk Bred Heifers	1012	3,225
New Salem, ND	4 Red Bred heifers	1254	3,225
Bismarck, ND	18 Blk/Bwf Bred Heifers	1006	3,025
	BRED COWS	<u>Ave WT</u>	\$\$ HEAD
Driscoll, ND	9 Blk Bred Cows	1413	3,750
Solen, ND	3 Blk Bred Cows	1558	3,750
Mercer, ND	7 Blk Bred Cows	1131	3,500
Washburn, ND	11 Blk Bred Cows	1438	3,500
Driscoll, ND	17 Blk Bred Cows	1524	3,450
Mercer, ND	6 Blk Bred Cows	1208	3,350
Mercer, ND	23 Blk Bred Cows	1281	3,300
Mercer, ND	10 Blk Bred Cows	1366	3,300
Napoleon, ND	5 Blk Bred Cows	1396	3,250
Driscoll, ND	20 Blk Bred Cows	1624	3,100
Washburn, ND	20 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1373	3,025
Minot, ND	22 Red Bred Cows	1470	3,000
Mercer, ND	21 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1375	3,000
Bismarck, ND	6 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1116	2,950
Minot, ND	6 Char Bred Cows	1427	2,900
Minot, ND	15 Red Bred Cows	1571	2,875
Driscoll, ND	34 Blk Bred Cows	1622	2,875
Driscoll, ND	14 Red/Rwf Bred Cows	1611	2,825
Mercer, ND	21 Blk Bred Cows	1450	2,775
Garrison, ND	12 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1568	2,750
Solen, ND	10 Blk Bred Cows	1831	2,750
Minot, ND	14 Red Bred Cows	1505	2,725
Washburn, ND	12 Blk/Bwf Bred Cows	1550	2,700
Washburn, ND	7 Blk Bred Cows	1497	2,650

Good Straight Cows: \$1.57 - \$1.67, High Yielding Cows: \$1.46 - \$1.56, Medium Yielding Cows: \$1.35 - \$1.45,

Low Yield Cows: \$1.24 - \$1.34

Super High Yielding Bulls: \$1.74 - \$1.84, High Yielding Bulls: \$1.63-\$1.73, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: \$1.52-\$1.62

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.